
profil
vzdálenost 

řezů 

m m2 m3 m m2 m2 m3 m2 m3 m m2 m2 m3 m2 m3 m2 m3 m2 m3 m2 m3 m2 m3 m2 m3 m2 m3 m m2 m m2

SO 01 61.06 107.03 7.09 61.44 154.21 6.31 22.39 55.66 7.09 22.15 24.93 12.93 33.80 21.10 52.00

44.30
ručně 14.90

za ponechanou zdí
ručně 22.98

za rubem přizdívky

SO 02 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 256.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 218.32
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1.33

1.68 5.21
1.160.14 0.48

5B 0.00 0.00 1.93 0.16

0.554 1.73 2.40 1.77 0.970.50
1.79 6.16 5.433.255.60

2.35
0.29 0.74
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0.55 0.98

4.05

1.26
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8.00
2 1.61 2.25 1.97 0.14

16.00 27.20 37.60 31.76
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1A 1.79 2.45 2.00 0.14

1.30 0.16
2.64

0.55 0.16

1.30 0.16

drenážní vrstva ŠD 
fr. 8-16

0.30

ŽB římsa C30/37 
XC4 XF4 XD3

nepropustná 
zemina za rubem 

zdi

Ohumusování tl. 
0.1 m a osetí 

římsa - bednění

0.62 0.17
4.729.36

4.50
0.50 0.29

2.61
0.29

výkop příložné pažení
odbourání 

kamenné zdi
vyrovnávací vrstva 

betonu C25/30

nadzákladové 
zdivo - líc 
(pískovec)

nadzákladové 
zdivo - rub 

(původní kámen)

očištění zdiva 
tlakovou vodou

odbourání 
betonové římsy

1.12

3.10

13.00

0.00

53.46
3.06

zpětný zásyp

0.84
12.56

0.73
6.80

0.00
0.00
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8.29
0.00
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0.78
6.16

hloubkové 
přespárování

1.26
19.49

1.18
10.21

1.09
9.31

1.21


